NIM puctator

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE DI CATEGORIA INVERNALE
Piscina “D. Samuele” Via Trani 1 Milano, 25 metri

Centro Natatorio “Pia Grande” Via Augusto Murri 37 Monza, 25 metri
1-2-8-9 Marzo 2025

T100RA DALLE CRODE NICOLO' 01'59.82
CITRINI CHIARA 01'14.05 SIVIERO GABRIELE 02'00.46
BISO MARTINA 01'16.27 IELASI MARCO 02'01.21
CORRADINI BEATRICE 01'18.91 REMIGI GIOVANNI 02'02.42
SOMIGLIANA CLAUDIO 02'04.00
CAMERA ROBERTO 01'02.44 1°Sen ¥ MASCETTI NICHOLAS 02'07.16
IONICA ALESSANDRO 01'02.49 TETTAMANTI MATTIA 02'08.01
COSSALI VALERIO 01'06.97 MARINO LORENZO 02'09.77
MARELLI SAMUELE 01'07.64
RE DIONIGI MATTIA 0110.70 50FA
MIATELLO MATTIA 01'13.41 FALZONI ANDREA 0025.69
PUGLISI DIEGO 00'25.86
200SL
DI BENEDETTO ALESSIA 02'04.81 3° Jun ¥ 200MI
GIANI GIORGIA NICOLE 02'05.51 1° Jun ¥ FASANI CHIARA 02'16.64 3° Sen ¥
VIGANO' RENATA 02'05.53 CITRINI CHIARA 02'27.54
CONDORELLI VICTORIA 02'05.70 DI BENEDETTO ALESSIA 02'29.06
GRASSI EMMA CORINNA 02'07.54 BELLASIO MARTINA 02'33.36
MOSCHETTI GIORGIA 02'08.43 PINTUS ASIA 02'33.60
GUGLIELMI REBECCA 02'09.35
INDELICATO ROSSELLA 02'09.50 MATTINA PIETRO 02'09.53
DULHERU ANASTASIA 02'11.45 NOLLI DAVIDE 02'10.10
ACOSTA GINEVRA BEATRIZ 0214.35 BASTIDA CABALLERO MATIAS 0217.01
TONELLO SARA 02'19.60 OLDANI SIMONE 02'21.36
TETTAMANTI MATTIA 02'25.29
TREVISAN ANDREA 01'48.34 1°Sen ¥
GREGORI GIOVANNI 01'50.86 100D0
TITTA DANIELE 01'51.55 INDELICATO ROSSELLA 01'04.34 2° Jun ¥
OLDANI DANIELE 01'53.79 FAIRTLOUGH EMILY 01'06.18
NOLLI DAVIDE 01'53.93 SOMIGLIANA LIDIA 01'06.81
MATTINA PIETRO 01'54.27 TABARRINI ANNA 01'07.70
TETTAMANTI EDOARDO 01'58.14 MONTESANO NOEMI AMALIA 01'07.79
BASTIDA CABALLERO MATIAS 01'59.40 DULHERU ANASTASIA 01'08.14

Nuotatori Milanesi SSD a rl. - via Giacomo Leopardi, 14 - 20123 Milano (M) - www.nuotatorimilanesi.it



BISO MARTINA
ROLANDI BIANCA
SOMIGLIANA FLAVIO
FALZONI ANDREA
OLDANI DANIELE
RAZZINI ALESSANDRO
MORESCHI IVAN
CALLEGARI FABIO
MARINO LORENZO

800SL

TETTAMANZI ALISIA
VIGANO' RENATA
CONDORELLI VICTORIA
GUGLIELMI REBECCA
TREVISAN GIULIA
GIANI GIORGIA NICOLE
TONELLO SARA

RAZZINI ALESSANDRO
TITTA DANIELE
TREVISAN ANDREA
TETTAMANTI EDOARDO
DALLE CRODE NICOLO'
FERRARI TOMMASO
MEREGHETTI LORENZO

200D0

INDELICATO ROSSELLA
MONTESANO NOEMI AMALIA
GIANI GIORGIA NICOLE
BELLASIO MARTINA

PINTUS ASIA

ACOSTA GINEVRA BEATRIZ
ROLANDI BIANCA

NEGRI CESARE

MARINO LORENZO
MORESCHI IVAN
PROVERBIO CESARE STEFAN

01'09.89
01'13.01
00'56.19 3° Sen
00'57.35
00'58.31
01'00.11
01'04.55
01'06.18
01'06.23

08'36.85 2° Sen
08'53.44 3° Sen
09'06.64
09'12.95 3° Rag
09'19.92
09'22.76
10'06.00

02'08.16
08'08.68 3° Sen
08'18.47
0825.19 2° Rag
08'27.20 3° Rag
08'36.17
09'17.23

02'21.24 3° Jun
02'24.76
02'26.46
02'28.98
02'30.87
02'32.39
02'40.00

02'16.57
02'20.91
02'22.72
02'26.73
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@

@g

@

©%

©g

50SL

GRASSI EMMA CORINNA
CAFFINI DUINI
INDELICATO ROSSELLA
CHIMISSO AGNESE
CITRINI CHIARA
DULHERU ANASTASIA

DI BENEDETTO ALESSIA
TREVISAN GIULIA
FAIRTLOUGH EMILY
SCALMANI SOFIA MARIA

GREGORI GIOVANNI
TREVISAN ANDREA

MATTINA PIETRO

BASTIDA CABALLERO MATIAS
FALZONI ANDREA

MASCETTI NICHOLAS
TETTAMANTI MATTIA

400MI

FASANI CHIARA

BISO MARTINA
GUGLIELMI REBECCA
BLASI AURORA

NOLLI DAVIDE
TITTA DANIELE
FERRARI TOMMASO
FASANI TOMMASO
OLDANI SIMONE
REMIGI MARTINO

200RA

FASANI CHIARA
CITRINI CHIARA

BISO MARTINA
CORRADINI BEATRICE
BRICCOLA RACHELE

GRANDINI TOMMASO
IONICA ALESSANDRO

NM juctator

0026.71
00'26.75
00'27.02
0027.32
00'27.39 2° Rag
00'27.43
00'27.65
00'28.11
00'28.39
00'28.75

00'23.25
00'23.37
00'23.46
00'24.10 3°Rag %
00'24.43
00'26.97
00'27.10

04'47.03 2° Sen ¥
05'15.35
05'15.47
05'41.35

04'24.34 1°Sen ¥
04'31.63
04'36.18
04'52.07
04'54.18
04'54.75

02'30.17 2°Sen ¥
02'39.33
02'43.95
02'50.62
02'52.86

02'13.80 3°Cad ¥
02'15.79
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COSSALI VALERIO
MARELLI SAMUELE
RE DIONIGI MATTIA
REMIGI MARTINO
MOLLA MARCO
MIATELLO MATTIA
GATTO MATTEO

100FA

BOLOGNESE GIADA
SIGNORILE CAROLINA
D'ONOFRIO CLARISSA
TONELLO SARA

BLASI AURORA

MATTINA PIETRO
PUGLISI DIEGO
OLDANI SIMONE

400SL

TETTAMANZI ALISIA
VIGANO' RENATA
CONDORELLI VICTORIA
DI BENEDETTO ALESSIA
GIANI GIORGIA NICOLE
GUGLIELMI REBECCA
MOSCHETTI GIORGIA
CITRINI CHIARA
TONELLO SARA

TREVISAN ANDREA
TITTA DANIELE
GREGORI GIOVANNI
NOLLI DAVIDE

DALLE CRODE NICOLO'
TETTAMANTI EDOARDO
FERRARI NICCOLO'
REMIGI GIOVANNI
MASCETTI NICHOLAS
SOMIGLIANA CLAUDIO
TETTAMANTI MATTIA
MEREGHETTI LORENZO

02'24.00
02'26.21
02'32.01
02'32.71
02'36.72
02'44.46
02'46.15

01'02.69
01'07.80
01'07.98
01'09.53
01'14.26

00'56.32
00'58.34
00'59.75

04'14.47 3° Sen ¥
04'18.41
04'19.98
04'26.21
04'26.61
04'29.65
04'30.35
04'31.34
04'52.68

03'50.57 1° Sen ¥
03'55.91
04'00.11
04'02.89
04'04.43 3°Rag %
04'06.66
04'09.34
04'17.25
04'21.93
04'22.46
04'29.75
04'33.28

1500SL

TETTAMANZI ALISIA
VIGANO' RENATA
GUGLIELMI REBECCA
LAZZARINI GIORGIA
GIANI GIORGIA NICOLE
BELLASIO MARTINA

PALUMBO ANNABEL CRISTINA

TITTA DANIELE

DALLE CRODE NICOLO'
TETTAMANTI EDOARDO
FASANI TOMMASO
REMIGI GIOVANNI
FERRARI TOMMASO
REMIGI MARTINO
SOMIGLIANA CLAUDIO
MEREGHETTI LORENZO
TETTAMANTI MATTIA
MASCETTI NICHOLAS

200FA

BOLOGNESE GIADA
D'ONOFRIO CLARISSA
ANDREICA LORENA FLORINA
SIGNORILE CAROLINA
TONELLO SARA

TREVISAN ANDREA
FERRARI TOMMASO
NOLLI DAVIDE
PUGLISI DIEGO
BARLOCCO THOMAS

50D0

INDELICATO ROSSELLA
FAIRTLOUGH EMILY
TABARRINI ANNA

DULHERU ANASTASIA
SOMIGLIANA LIDIA
MONTESANO NOEMI AMALIA
ACOSTA GINEVRA BEATRIZ

NM juctator

16'16.09 1° Sen ¥
16'57.31 3°Sen ¥
17'38.62
17'56.72
17'58.20
18'13.83
19'30.53

15'52.43 3°Sen §
16'03.63 2° Rag ¥
16'25.94
16'43.44
16'46.84 3° Rag %
16'49.46
16'56.32
17'14.01
17'43.98
17'54.90
17'58.14

02'15.29
02'32.30
02'34.25
02'36.34
02'37.47

01'58.29 1°Sen ¥
02'05.05
02'08.01
02'15.28
02'19.44

00'29.88 3° Jun ¥
00'30.03
00'31.09
00'31.30
00'31.71
00'31.81
00'31.96
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NM juctator

OLDANI DANIELE 00'26.92 50RA
RAZZINI ALESSANDRO 00'28.20 CAFFINI DUINI
100SL CAMERA ROBERTO
GRASSI EMMA CORINNA 00'57.69 GRANDINI TOMMASO
INDELICATO ROSSELLA 00'58.57 2° Jun ¥ IONICA ALESSANDRO
CAFFINI DUINI 00'58.58 OLDANI DANIELE
DI BENEDETTO ALESSIA 00'59.09 COSSALI VALERIO
DAL TOSO LETIZIA 00'59.24
DULHERU ANASTASIA 00'59.88 100MI
CITRINI CHIARA 01'00.06 FASANI CHIARA
GIANI GIORGIA NICOLE 01'00.28 FAIRTLOUGH EMILY
FAIRTLOUGH EMILY 01'01.29
ACOSTA GINEVRA BEATRIZ 01'01.32 MATTINA PIETRO
MOSCHETTI GIORGIA 01'02.36
GREGORI GIOVANNI 00'50.81
MATTINA PIETRO 00'51.25
OLDANI DANIELE 00'52.16
BASTIDA CABALLERO MATIAS 00'53.40
TETTAMANTI EDOARDO 00'55.60
SOMIGLIANA CLAUDIO 00'56.07
MASCETTI NICHOLAS 00'58.01
TETTAMANTI MATTIA 00'59.72
STAFFETTE
4x100SL Sen f VIGANO R. 4x100SL Sen m GREGORI G.
TREVISAN G. 3% TREVISAN A.
SOMIGLIANA L. MATTINA P.
CHIMISSO A. 03'59.66 FALZONI A.
4x100SL Cad f GRASSI E. 4x100SL Cad m OLDANI D.
CAFFINI D. BELLUSCI L.
DAL TOSO L. FERRARI N.
CONDORELLI V. 04'54.15 IONICA A.
4x100SL Jun f GIANI G. 4x100SL Jun m FERRARIT.
2° % INDELICATO R. IELASI M.
DI BENEDETTO A. PUGLISI D.
DULHERU A. 03'54.54 ROTA N.
4x100SL Rag f CITRINI C. 4x100SL Rag m BASTIDA M.
2° % SCALMANI S. SOMIGLIANA C.
LUALDI B. TETTAMANTI E.
BISO M. 0410.05 OLDANI S.

00'34.07

00'28.32 3° Sen
00'28.46 2° Cad ¥
00'29.33
00'29.50
0029.60

g

01'03.97 1°Sen ¥
01'07.45

00'57.95

03'22.47

03'29.20

03'37.64

03'40.20
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4x100MI Sen f

4x100MI Cad f

4x100MI Jun f

4x100MI Rag f

4x200SL Sen f

20v

4x200SL Cad f

4x200SL Jun f

20'

4x200SL Rag f

SOMIGLIANA L.
FASANI C.
BOLOGNESE G.
GIANI G.

FAIRTLOUGH E.
CAFFINI D.

CAVARSASCHI M.

GRASSI E.

INDELICATOR.
CITRINI C.
D'ONOFRIO C.

DI BENEDETTO A.

BISO M.
CORRADINI B.
TONELLO S.
SCALMANI S.

VIGANO R.
TETTAMANZI A.
BOLOGNESE G.
FASANI C.

CONDORELLI V.
DULHERU A.
DAL TOSO L.
INDELICATO R.

DI BENEDETTO A.

MOSCHETTI G.
GIANI G.
GUGLIELMI R.

CITRINI C.
TONELLO S.
BISO M.
UCCELLA B.

4x100MI Sen m
3%

04'20.59

4x100MI Cad m

04'25.80

4x100MI Jun m

04'22.21

4x100MI Rag m

04'41.61

4x200SL Sen m

—Io A 4
08'18.82

4x200SL Jun m

08'34.66

4x200SL Rag m
20 A 4

08'30.33

09'05.74

NM juctator

FALZONI A.
CAMERAR.
TREVISAN A.
GREGORI G.

OLDANI D.
GRANDINIT.
PUGLISI D.
IONICA A.

RAZZINI A.
RE DIONIGI M.
FERRARIT.
IELASI M.

SOMIGLIANA C.
MARELLI S.
OLDANI S.
BASTIDA M.

TREVISAN A.
NOLLI D.
GREGORI G.
TITTAD.

FERRARIT
IELASI M.
REMIGI G.
SOMIGLIANA C.

BASTIDA M.
TETTAMANTI E.
DALLE CRODE N.
SIVIERO G.

03'44.20

03'48.10

03'59.20

04'01.75

07'23.87

07'59.32

07'50.74

La Segreteria
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